WWW.IPLEX.CO.NZ 35IPLEX PRODUCT CATALOGUE - JUNE 2024
SECTION 3
ROADING & STORMWATER SYSTEMS
Order Code Size (mm) Ctn
Qty
700SN4.90.6 SOE 90 x 6 81
700SN4.100.6 SOE 100 x 6 67
700SN4.150.6 SOE 150 x 6 28
700SN4.175.6 SOE 175 x 6 20
700SN4.225.6 SOE 225 x 6 12
Order Code Size (mm) Ctn
Qty
Z700SN4.150.6 150 x 6 28
Z700SN4.175.6 175 x 6 20
Z700SN4.225.6 225 x 6 12
Z700SN4.300.6 300 x 6 6
Z700SN4.375.6 375 x 6 6
Z700SN4.475.6 475 x 6 4
Z700SN4.600.6# 600 x 6 2
Order Code Size (mm) Qty
AQUACELL UNIT
1000mm (L)
x 500mm